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District Grade: 76

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training  Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Orange High School (050)
15 7 14 6 9 6

Cleveland Street Elementary School (070)

14 9 14 5 9 6
Forest Street Community Elementary School (080)

15 9 14 6 8 6
Heywood Avenue Elementary School (090)

14 9 14 6 8 6
Lincoln Avenue Elementary School (100)

15 9 15 6 9 5
Rosa Parks Community School (105)

13 9 14 6 9 6
Oakwood Avenue Community School (110)

14 9 14 6 9 6
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HIB
Investigation HIB School
Procedure  Reporting Grade

(MAX=12) (MAX=6) (MAX=78)

12 6 75
12 6 75
12 5 75
12 6 75
11 6 76
12 6 75
12 6 76
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District Grade: 76

Curriculum
Other and
HiB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Orange Preparatory Academy (115)
15 7 14 6 9 6
Park Avenue Elementary School (120)
15 9 14 6 9 6
Orange Early Childhood Center (300)
15 9 15 6 9 6

STEM Innovation Academy of the Oranges (302)
14 9 15 6 9 6
Central Elementary School (303)

15 9 15 6 8 5
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

12

12

HiB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

75

77

78

77

76
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