New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report
ORANGE BOARD OF EDUCATION School District (13-3880)

*** Official Release ***



District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 76

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Orange Hig	h School (050)							
15	7	14	6	9	6	12	6	75
Cleveland S	treet Elementar	y School (07	0)					
14	9	14	5	9	6	12	6	75
Forest Stree	et Community El	ementary Se	:hool (080)		,			
15	9	14	6	8	6	12	5	75
Heywood A	venue Elementa	ry School (0	90)		o			
14	9	14	6	8	6	12	6	75
Lincoln Ave	nue Elementary	School (100))					
15	9	15	6	9	5	11	6	76
Rosa Parks	Community Sch	ool (105)						
13	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	75
Oakwood A	venue Commun	ity School (1	110)					
14	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	76

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 76

*** Official Release ***

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Orange Pre	paratory Acade	my (115)						
15	7	14	6	9	6	12	6	75
Park Avenu	e Elementary Sc	:hool (120)						
15	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	77
Orange Earl	y Childhood Ce	nter (300)						
15	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	78
STEM Innov	ation Academy	of the Oran	ges (302)					
14	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	77
Central Eler	nentary School	(303)						
15	9	15	6	8	5	12	6	76